
【東南亞碩士學位學程】107學年度第 2學期課表(暫) (107.11.19) Master’s Degree Program on Southeast Asian Studies (Tem.) 

吳紹慈老師 Shao-Tzu Wu:橘色 何啟良老師 Khai Leong Ho：藍色 林文斌主任Wen Pin Lin：黑字 

阮清廉老師 Nguyen Thanh Liem：綠色 魏愛妮老師 Fita Ng：紅色 陳正娟老師 Anthika Manowong (泰語)Thai：紫色  

顧長永老師 Samuel C. Y. Ku：金色   

※必修 Compulsory=c. / 選修 Elective=e. 

※課程「東南亞語言(一)」須至大學部「東南亞語言與產業學分學程」開設的初級一課程修習 

For the compulsory course “Southeast Asian Language 1”, students should choose one SEA language (Vietnamese, Indonesian, Thai or Tagalog) from "Southeast Asian Languages and 

Industries Program". 

時段 一 二 三 四 五 六 

1 
0810-0900   

 
  

 

2 
0910-1000 

初級越南語二   

Elementary Vietnamese (2) 

國際企業(選) 

International Business 

(e.) 

台商企業與東南亞專題(必) 

Taiwan Overseas Company And 

Southeast Asia(c.) 

東南亞社會發展與變遷(選) 

Development And Changes in 

Southeast Asian Society(e.) 

 
3 

1010-1100 
 4 

1110-1200 
5 

1210-1300 午休 

6 
1310-1400 

初級印尼語二  

Elementary Indonesian (2) 

初級泰語一 

Elementary Thai Language (1)  

 
中國與東南亞(選) 

China And Southeast Asia(e.) 

東南亞文化與文明(選) 

Cultures And Civilizations of 

Southeast Asia(e.) 

 7 
1410-1500 

8 
1510-1600 初級越南語二 

Elementary Vietnamese (1) 

初級泰語二  

Elementary Thai Language (2) 

 

 

9 
1610-1700 初級印尼語二  

Elementary Indonesian (2) 
 

初級越南語二 Q203 

Elementary Vietnamese (1) 
 

 

10 
1710-1800   

進修部時段 

11 
18:30-19:15 

  
   

 

12 
19:25-20:10     


